PARTS RUNNING FLOOR II®

Switching Valve Assembly

[ 1D # |QUANTITY]
Switching Valve Assembly
123 1 Switching Valve Assembly SAE 03888901
- - Includes Items 124-154 -
1247 1 Body Switching Valve 04504601
125" 1 End Cap Right Switching Valve 04504701
126" 1 End Cap Left Switching Valve 04504801
127 2 Poppet Switching Valve 03718901
128 2 Ring Poppet Switching Valve 03718801
129 1 Rod Control Switching Valve 01335501
- 1 Seal Kit Switching Valve 03878001
- - Includes items 130-139 -
130 1 O-Ring 111 84376200

(1) Fan numbers vary for Switching Valves made before 1998,

{2) The Switching Vae Seal Kit contains all necessary compenents 10 rebulld all Switching Vake models.

36



PARTS RUNNING FLOOR II®

Switching Valve Assembly

ID # [QUANTITY DESCRIPTION [PART NUMBER]
131 3 O-Ring 117 84377000
132 2 O-Bing 126 84378200
133 2 O-Ring 216 84382200
134 2 O-Ring Backup 8-216 84391600
135 2 O-Ring 908 84387000
136 4 O—F_:ling 912 84387400
137 1 0O-Ring 916 84387800
138 2 Seal Rod 5/8" 84352200
139 2 Wiper Canned 5/8" Rod 84427200
it 3 O-Ring 011 84375200
R 1 O-Ring 114 84376700
e 2 O-Ring 124 84378000
- 1 1/2" Pipe Plug Socket 7/8" Taper 84680790
140 2 6400-12-12 Straight 84685000
141 1 6408-12 M O-Ring Socket Plug 84687700
142 1 6400-16-16 Straight 84685400
143 4 1/8" Pipe Plug Socket 7/8" Taper 84680780
144 2 6408-08 M O-Ring Socket Plug 84687500
146 2 Spring S157 84451750
147 2 Filter Element CF0563-46 84012700
148 5 Bolt Hex GR5 3/8"x2 1/2" 86441000
149 3 Bolt Hex GR5 3/8"x3" 86442000
150 1 Cap Limit Switching Valve 02552101
153 1 6400-16-12 Straight 84685300
154 1 Washer Large OD 3/8" 86553500
155 2 Rod Threaded Assembly Switching Valve 03869701
- - Includes ltems 156-160 -
156 1 Threaded Rod 3/8"x18" 86603000
157 1 Switching Valve Grommet 83217500
158 2 Washer Large OD 3/8" 86553500
159 3 Nut Hex 3/8" 86628500
160 1 Washer Lock 3/8" 86555000

(3) Not shown. For use with previous model Swilching Valve.



